Technology / Audio / Speakers and loudspeakers

Solo 3W IPX5 RCS recycled plastic solar
Bluetooth® speaker with carabiner

SKU: TP2124347
Categorie: Technology

Boost your music with this RCS recycled rugged solar 3W Bluetooth® speaker with
flashlight! It plays music, podcasts etc. from any Bluetooth® enabled device which makes it
an ideal travel companion. The speaker features built-in music controls and a microphone
for phone calls while on the go, as well as a handy flashlight. With the included carabiner it
can easily be attached to for example a backpack, and with the IPX5 rating the speaker is
protected against heavy rain. Thanks to its 400 mAh Li-ion battery, you can enjoy up to 3-4
hours of music at maximum volume. The charging time is 2 hours by cable, and
approximately 6 hours by solar panel (depending on the sunlight brightness/consistency).
The flashlight performance time is 10 hours when speaker function is off. Bluetooth® 5.3
with a working range of approximately 10 metres. Delivered with a user manual and a 30
c¢m USB-A to Type-C charging cable, and packed in a 100% recycled kraft paper box.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute SKU

#000000 [

TP212434790

Digital print
left side

25 x45 mm
25

45

full colour

2

500

No

Yes
Unbranded
PRC

Black

9

9
9x4,2x9cm
185

50

25

45

full colour
left side
Digital print
left side
Individual gift box and manual
4,2

None

12,5

9,5

4,5
12,5x4,5x9,5cm

Stock
5830



