

Solo 3W IPX5 RCS recycled plastic solar Bluetooth® speaker with carabiner

SKU: TP2124347

Categorie: Technology

Boost your music with this RCS recycled rugged solar 3W Bluetooth® speaker with flashlight! It plays music, podcasts etc. from any Bluetooth® enabled device which makes it an ideal travel companion. The speaker features built-in music controls and a microphone for phone calls while on the go, as well as a handy flashlight. With the included carabiner it can easily be attached to for example a backpack, and with the IPX5 rating the speaker is protected against heavy rain. Thanks to its 400 mAh Li-ion battery, you can enjoy up to 3-4 hours of music at maximum volume. The charging time is 2 hours by cable, and approximately 6 hours by solar panel (depending on the sunlight brightness/consistency). The flashlight performance time is 10 hours when speaker function is off. Bluetooth® 5.3 with a working range of approximately 10 metres. Delivered with a user manual and a 30 cm USB-A to Type-C charging cable, and packed in a 100% recycled kraft paper box.



General information

Imprint Method	Digital print
Imprint Location	left side
Imprint Size	25 x 45 mm
Imprint Width	25
Imprint Height	45
Max Print Colors	full colour
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	9
Item Width CM	9
Item Dimensions	9 x 4,2 x 9 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	185
Outer Carton Qty	50
Max Print Width Default MM	25
Max Print Height Default MM	45
Max Colors Default	full colour
Max Print Area Default	left side
Print Technique Default	Digital print
Print Position Default	left side
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift box and manual
Item Height CM	4,2
Gender	None
Item Box Length CM	12,5
Item Box Width CM	9,5
Item Box Height CM	4,5
Item Box Dimensions	12,5 x 4,5 x 9,5 cm

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000	TP212434790	5794